
Barry Henderson
bhendersoncompanies@gmail.com
770-715-7037

Patricia Eastin
eastinpatricia@gmail.com
678-986-2047

James Atwell
james@stageleftfab.com
770-364-3454

Alexis Carter-Callahan
contact@etowahbushschool.com
404-518-9604

Jennifer Wiggins Matthews
jenwigmat@yahoo.com
770-880-7811

Regina Wheeler
rwheeler@cartersvillebartowcvb.org
770-878-0505

Cindy Williams
cindy@cartersvillechamber.com
770-382-1466

Dianne Tate
DDjbtate@aol.com
770-508-8925

Abby Hennington
abby.hennington@bartow.k12.ga.us
404-697-8108

mailto:bhendersoncompanies@gmail.com


Seth Hopkins
shopkins@boothmuseum.org
770-387-3858

Lillie Reed
lread@downtowncartersville.org
404-518-9604

David Hardegree
dhardegree@cityofcartersville.org
770-387-5614

Lara Jeanneret
info@larajdesigns.com
404-518-9604

Melinda Lemmon
melinda@LocationofChoice.com
404-218-2180

Palma Rhoades
palmarhoades@gmail.com

Hannah Cook
artinbartow@gmail.com
770-546-8383


